
WATER

Still or Sparkling

COKE, DIET COKE,  
SPRITE, FANTA ORANGE

HEARTSEASE SPARKLING 
PREMIUM PRESSÈ

Apple & Rhubarb, Strawberry & 
Mint, Elderflower, Blackcurrant 
Crush, Raspberry Lemonade, Fiery 
Ginger Beer, Traditional Lemonade 

 from 1.30

 2.00

 2.30

CAPPUCCINO, 
LATTE, MOCHA

AMERICANO, ESPRESSO, 
MACCHIATO

COFFEE SYRUPS

Vanilla, Mocha, Caramel, Chocolate

FILTER COFFEE

DORSET TEA

DORSET SPECIALITY TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE

With Cream & Marshmallows

 2.30

 0.80

 2.20

 2.10

 2.30

 2.80

 3.50

 2.60

Due to our licensing conditions we can only serve 
alcohol with food. No alcohol is allowed on the 
outside terrace. We support the Challenge 25 scheme, 
so please don’t be offended if we ask for ID.
We apologise for any inconvenience.

THE

BOAT  SHED
LULWORTH COVE
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BOTTLE OF BEER

HOUSE WINE

Red, White or Rosé 187ml Bottle

 from 3.50

 4.50


