Still or Sparkling

WATER

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, FANTA ORANGE	2.00
HEARTSEASE SPARKLING PREMIUM PRESSÈ	2.30
Apple & Rhubarb, Strawberry & Mint, Elderflower, Blackcurrant Crush, Raspberry Lemonade, Fiery Ginger Beer, Traditional Lemonade	
CAPPUCCINO,	
LATTE, MOCHA	2.60
AMERICANO, ESPRESSO, MACCHIATO	2.30
COFFEE SYRUPS	0.80
Vanilla, Mocha, Caramel, Chocolate	
FILTER COFFEE	2.20
DORSET TEA	2.10
DORSET SPECIALITY TEA	2.30
HOT CHOCOLATE	2.80
LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE	3.50
With Cream & Marshmallows	

BOTTLE OF BEER	from 3.50
HOUSE WINE	4.50

Red, White or Rosé 187ml Bottle

Due to our licensing conditions we can only serve alcohol with food. No alcohol is allowed on the outside terrace. We support the Challenge 25 scheme, so please don't be offended if we ask for ID. We apologise for any inconvenience.

